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NOTICE 
 

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD 
 
 
Following is the composition of the Anti-Ragging Squad of the University for the session 
2023-24: - 
 
S. 

No. 
Name of 
Faculty 

Designation Status Contact No. Email ID 

1. Dr. Sunita 
Bishnoi 

Associate 
Professor 

In-
charge 

8112236132 bishnoi.sunita@vgu.ac.in 
 

2. Dr. Mahaveer 
Ola 

Assistant 
Professor 

Member 7689819156 mahaveer.ola@vgu.ac.in 
 

3. Dr. Shalini Dixit Associate 
Professor 

Member 9460232011 shalini.dixit@vgu.ac.in 
 

4. Mr. N.K. 
Sharma 

Assistant 
Professor 

Member 9828079795 nand.kishore@vgu.ac.in 
 

5. Dr. Deeplata 
Sharma 

Assistant 
Professor 

Member 9314649949 deeplata.sharma@vgu.ac.in 
 

6. Dr. Vijendra 
Srivastva 

Assistant 
Professor 

Member 8949563131 vijayendra.shrivastava@vgu.ac.in 
 

7.  Mr. V. Nidhi Assistant 
Professor 

Member 8886220210 vaithamaanidhi@vgu.ac.in 
 

8. Dr. Yatendra 
Saraswat  

Assistant 
Professor 

Member 8865935870 yatendra.saraswat@vgu.ac.in 
 

9. Mr. Rahul 
Mishra 

Assistant 
Professor 

Member 9414252300 mishra.rahul@vgu.ac.in 
 

10. Maj. Manish 
Verma 

Hostel Security 
In-charge 

Member 9622362234 manish.verma@vgu.ac.in 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 


